2023 - 2024 Pricing Structure (effective June 1, 2023-May 31,2024)

Gym Rental:
Field Rental:

Tennis Court Rental:

Outdoor Track Rental:

Function Room rental:

Classroom Rental:
Chapel Rental:

Ice Rink Rental:

$115.00
$120.00
$35.00

$115.00

$1,550.00

$58.00
$1,175.00

$395.00

Per hour per court

Per hour per grass field

Per hour per court

Per hour

For a 4 hour rental period

Spaces include Straus Library,
Wigglesworth Hall, Arts Commons and
Thacher Room, additional hours are
prorated.

Per hour with a 4 hour minimum

Includes rehearsal and ceremony

50 minute ice rental

Please note that additional costs may be incurred if your event requires additional
support from the Audio/ Visual, Campus Safety or Facilities Services department(s).
Catering Services also available through in house dining services.

Milton Academy benefit eligible employees will receive a 35% discount on facility
rentals for personal use.



