<u>2023 - 2024 Pricing Structure (effective June 1, 2023-May 31,2024)</u>

Gym Rental:	\$115.00	Per hour per court
Field Rental:	\$120.00	Per hour per grass field
Tennis Court Rental:	\$35.00	Per hour per court
Outdoor Track Rental:	\$115.00	Per hour
Function Room rental:	\$1,550.00	For a 4 hour rental period Spaces include Straus Library, Wigglesworth Hall, Arts Commons and Thacher Room, additional hours are prorated.
Classroom Rental:	\$58.00	Per hour with a 4 hour minimum
Chapel Rental:	\$1,175.00	Includes rehearsal and ceremony
Ice Rink Rental:	\$395.00	50 minute ice rental

Please note that additional costs may be incurred if your event requires additional support from the Audio/Visual, Campus Safety or Facilities Services department(s). Catering Services also available through in house dining services.

Milton Academy benefit eligible employees will receive a 35% discount on facility rentals for personal use.